
Nicole Oth
Hauptbevollmächtigte
Underwriting Manager
+49 221 9675 0244
nicole.oth@cnahardy.com

Monika Loesti
Underwriting Manager  
Commercial Institutions
+49 221 9675 0249
+49 175 5881 599
monika.loesti@cnahardy.com

Ricarda Oth
Underwriter
+49 221 9675 0247
+49 160 6850 304
ricarda.oth@cnahardy.com

André Loeken
Underwriter
+49 221 9675 0243
+49 151 1746 6756
andre.loeken@cnahardy.com

Federico Max Alicke
Underwriter
+49 221 9675 0260
+49 151 5996 4943
federico.alicke@cnahardy.com

Pascal Ilski
Underwriting Assistant
+49 221 9675 0241
+49 160 9021 3451
pascal.ilski@cnahardy.com

Lilija Rösler
Underwriting Assistant
+49 221 9675 0240
+49 160 9139 8222
lilija.roesler@cnahardy.com

Rafaela Guerra
Werkstudentin
+49 221 9675 0242
rafaela.guearra@cnahardy.com
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Lilija Rösler
Underwriting Assistant
+49 221 9675 0240
+49 160 913 98222
lilija.roesler@cnahardy.com

Rafaela Guerra
Werkstudentin
+49 221 9675 0242
rafaela.guearra@cnahardy.com

Pascal Ilski
Underwriting Assistant
+49 221 9675 0241
pascal.ilski@cnahardy.com
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24CNA Hardy is a trading name of CNA Insurance Company Limited (“CICL”, company registration number 950) and/or Hardy (Underwriting Agencies) Limited (“HUAL”, company registration number 1264271) and/or CNA 
Services (UK) Limited (“CNASL”, company registration number 8836589) and/or CNA Hardy International Services Limited (“CHISL”, company registration number 9849484) and/or CNA Insurance Company (Europe) S.A., UK 
Branch (“CICE UK”, company registration number FC035780). CICL, HUAL and CICE UK are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation 
Authority (firm reference numbers 202777, 204843 and 822283 respectively). The above entities are all registered in England with their registered office at 20 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 3BY. VAT number 667557779.  

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on

Claims Alexander Frais
Senior Claims Examiner
+49 221 9675 0246
+49 151 5592 7858
alexander.frais@cnahardy.com

http://cnahardy.com
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnahardy/
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